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Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). P-38 Date February 10, 1961 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Time 

10:00a 
10:15a 
10:15a 
11:00a 
11:10a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
11:45a 
11:55a 
12:15p 
1:00p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:30p 
4:45p 
5:00p 
5:30p 
6:00p 
7:30p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

t 
t 

t 
t 

LD 

f 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Bob Phinne y (Austin ) 
Doug Cate r 
Mrs. Johnso n 
Cliff an d Lloy d 
Sam For e (Floresville ) 
Sen Stenni s an d Governo r Colema n 
Sen Bo b Byr d 
Howard Burri s an d me n fro m CI A o n securit y oat h 
John Baile y 
Neil McNei l 
White Hous e lunc h - - presente d Hear t Awar d t o Arthu r Hay s Sulzberge r 
Walter (fro m P-38 ) 
Homer Thornberr y 
Bill Whit e 
Jim Web b 
Sec o f Stat e Dea n Rus k 
Pat F urgurson 
To Speaker' s offic e 
Dinner a t hom e fo r Jo e Also p an d hi s bride-to-be ; Joh n Connally , Mr . an d Mrs . 

Doug Cate r an d others . 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


